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ELENCO AMMESSI PRIMO RIPESCAGGIO - 13 POSTI VACANTI

POSIZ COGNOME

1

© 00 N O 0 b~ 0N

A A A A
w N -~ O

ZAMPARO
AGNOLI
DELALLE
KOVACIC
CETTINA
TRIBOS
BALDISSERA
PERETTI
FEDELE
RAIMONDI
DE FAVERI
DEL TURCO
MESAGLIO

Trieste, 6 ottobre 2022

NOME
PAMELA
MARTINA
DANIELE
TOMMASO
CATERINA
GIORGIA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
UMBERTO
MARTINA
LUCIA
GIADA NICOLE
LEILA

PUNTI
28,5
28,25
28,25
27,75
27,25
26,75
26
25,75
25,75
255
25,25
24,5
24,25

ESITO
Ammesso
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Ammesso
Ammesso
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